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Gmina:
Trzemeszno - obszar wiejski

Miejscowość:
---

Ulica:
---

Droga:
P2239P

Węzeł początkowy:
2932005

Węzeł końcowy:
3031004

Pikietaż [m]:
1702

Kilometraż [m]:
1702

Długość odcinka [m]:
6024

Kierunek:
Zgodny

Kamera:
kamera przednia lewa

Pozycja GPS [EPSG:2180]:
(x, y) 524058.75, 424252.29

0 1 2 3-1-2-3

-2

-4

-5

-6

-7

4.0m

https://powiatgniezno.lp-portal.pl/
https://pomiarydrogowe.pl/
https://pomiarydrogowe.pl/

